B
en
ch
To
p
S
u
p
p
lies
Tech
sp
ray
2149(800) 346-6873mouser.com/techspray
This product is RoHS compliant.
Mfr.
Width
(in.)
Price Each MOUSER STOCK NO.
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Part No.
MOUSER STOCK NO.
577-1663-8S A 8 oz aerosol 21.04 18.81
577-1663-18S A 18 oz. aerosol 40.08 35.81
577-1667-8S A 8 oz. aerosol 19.18 18.02
577-1667-18S A 18 oz. aerosol 37.03 33.08
TECHSPRAY Solder Products, Cleaners and Defluxers
ECO-LINE™ CLEANERS
AND DEFLUXERS
Unique blend of hydrocarbons offers new,

This non-flammable, precision blend is the optimal
choice for removing oils, greases, silicones, dirt, and
grime from all types of switches, relays, contact
pads, and other electrical connections.
G3 is by far the best HCFC-141b replacement on the market. No other non-
flammable precision cleaner can match G3’s price/performance. G3 has
32% better cleaning ability than HCFC-141b, making G3 products the ideal
choices for electronic cleaning.
G3 CLEANERS, DEFLUXERS,
AND CONTACT CLEANERS
B
Mfr. Part No. 51
For quantities 24 and up, call for quote.
Price Each
Size
577-1631-16S 16 oz. aerosol 22.85 20.10
577-1631-5S 5 oz. w/ brush attach. 15.16 13.75
577-1631-10S 10 oz. Aerosol 18.01 16.53
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 51
For quantities 24 and up, call for quote.
Price Each
Size
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 51
For quantities 24 and up, call for quote.
Price Each
Size
577-1622-10S A 10 oz. aerosol 12.10 11.00
577-1622-13S A 13 oz aerosol 13.88 13.03
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 51
Fig.
577-1668-8S A 8 oz. aerosol 19.92 19.02
577-1668-18S A 18 oz. aerosol 38.12 32.75
Mfr.
Color
Code 1 10
Price EachWidth
(in.)Mfr. Mfr. Part No.
• 25F, 50F, 100F sizes available w/ 25', 50', 100', and 500' length spools available for most sizes -- call for quote
For quantities 24 and up, call for quote.
Price Each
Size
577-1634-12S 12 oz. aerosol 21.65 19.99
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 51
Designed specifically for removing R, RA, RMA, and SA
type flux residues after high temperature reflow. Can be

577-1821-10F 6.41 5.39
577-1822-10F 6.56 5.46
577-1823-10F 7.15 5.89
577-1820-5F White 0.035 3.31 2.99
577-1821-5F Yellow 0.055 3.52 2.97
577-1822-5F Green 0.075 3.70 3.12
577-1823-5F Blue 0.098 4.00 3.38
577-1824-5F Brown 0.13 4.57 3.81
577-1825-5F Red 0.193 5.19 4.28
MOUSER STOCK NO.
577-1665-8S A 8 oz. aerosol 20.40 17.65
577-1665-18S A 8 oz. aerosol 37.76 34.00
For quantities of 24 and up, call for quote.
For quantities of 24 and up, call for quote.
For quantities of 24 and up, call for quote.
577-1632-16S 16 oz. Aerosol 23.87 21.85
577-1632-10S 10 oz. Aerosol 17.24 16.33
577-1630-16S 16 oz. Aerosol 23.86 22.87
577-1630-10S 10 oz. Aerosol 18.96 16.33
For quantities 24 and up, call for quote.
Price Each
Size
577-1620-10S A 10 oz. aerosol 12.94 11.50
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 51
Fig.
Non-flammable, rapidly evaporating AK 225 blend designed for the